2023.09.10. Oszi Kikerics Kupa Valté eredmények

Mix Konny (5)
Hely
Név

Banyai Zsdfi
Takacs Aron

2
Szabo Bertalan
Lipp Kornél

3
Farkas Gergd
Farkas Maté

4
Radé Vince

Dr.Pavlovics Gyorgy

Hahn Marton
Hahn Zalan

Mix Rovid (12)
Hely
Név

Pap Viktdria

Wittner Aron
2

Véarady Helka

Trellak Andras

3

Turcsanné Cseh Erzsébet
Szuhanné Czakd Rita

4
Bella Gabor
Kutnyanszki Ernd

Valtoé
Egyéni Ido

Rajtsz

54 MFT Anonymus

24:37:00
14:40
53 PVS PVSK2
14:58
30:35:00
52 PVS PVSK1
26:55:00
24:20:00
51 ZST Oreg Fiatal
16:37
42:36:00
50 PAK Paks PAK1
hiba
16:24
Rajtsz Valto
Egyéni Ido
14 MFT Aron + Viki
9:36
11:56
15 ZTC Helkand
12:30
11:07
18 PVS PVSK3
11:24
13:59

11 ZST Zselici Seniorok
10:20
16:47

Valté
idé

39:17:00

45:33:00

51:15:00

59:13:00

hiba

Valté
idé

21:32

23:37

25:23:00

27:07:00



5 12 PVM Janosiék
Janosi Zoltan
Jansné Muller Adél

6 20 PVS PVSK2
Jagasics Livia
Obert Eszter

7 13 PVM Szieberth 1
Szieberth Andor
Szieberthné Gazdag Diana

8 16 VTC
Szentes Anna
Toth Janos

21 PVS PVSK5
Topan Gellért
Németh Marcell

10 PAKS PAK1
Hahn Bence
Hahn Mihaly

19 PVS PVSK1
Topan Emese
Németh Blanka

17 PVS PVSK4

Lukacsi Agnes Erika
Vonyéné Szabd Réka

Mix Hosszu (14)

Hely Rajtsz Valté

Név

1 76 PVS PVSK3
Laczik Keve
Laczik Zsombor

2 75 PVS PVSK2
Lipp Levente
Lipp Gabor

3 72 ZTC Tesok
Radd Sebestyén

11:42
15:31

14:05
13:30

16:06
13:32

13:11
16:46

11:09
hiba

hiba
hiba

17:25
hiba

hiba
15:01

Egyéni Id6

12:24
13:18

12:21
13:42

12:53

27:13:00

27:35:00

29:38:00

29:57:00

hiba

hiba

hiba

hiba

Valté
idé

25:42:00

26:03:00

27:07:00



Radoé Gyongyvér

4
Istvan Agoston
Zankay Domonkos

5
Schmal Kinga
Radé6 Janos

6
Becze Rita
Jagasics Balint

7
Janosi Timea
Janosi Viktor

8
Farkas Kata
Farkas Akos

9
Turcsan Janos
Rosinger Zsolt

10
Bakonyi Olivia
Vadasz Péter Zalan

11
Topan Laszl6
Németh Daniel

Vonyo Istvan Levente
Vonyo Péter

Gajdos Gyorgy
Arat6 Csongor

Kovacs Raébert
Sebok Eva

79 PVS PVSK6

71 ZST Schmal-Rado

82 PVS PVSK8

70 PVM Meteorok

77 PVS PVSK4

83 PVS PVSK7

81 PVS PVSK9

80 PVS PVSK10

78 PVS PVSK5

73 PVM-POE Mindegy

74 PVS PVSK1

14:14

12:15
15:18

15:10
13:22

12:57
15:49

14:54
14:19

15:26
14:17

16:30
14:50

17:24
17:30

14:06
21:14

hiba
13:32

hiba
19:44

hiba
18:45

27:33:00

28:32:00

28:46:00

29:13:00

29:43:00

31:20:00

34:54:00

35:20:00

hiba

hiba

hiba



